CHANGE Distribution to: -
ORDER OWNER lTEM # ( 8 ~ OOQ\Q
ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR
FIELD
OTHER
PROJECT: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: One
(name/address) Bus Shelters Phase II Installation INITIATION DATE: June 28,2017
TO (CONTRACTOR): ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:
H.O. Construction, Inc. N/A
PO Box 9468

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87119

CONTRACT FOR: Bus Shelter Phase II Installation

You are directed to make the following changes in this Contract:
1) CO #1- Extend Contract through June 30, 2018

CONTRACT DATE: June 28, 2017

30

Not valid until signed by both the Owner and Architect
Signature of the Contractor indicates his agreement herewith, including any adjustment in the Contract Sum or Contract Time

The original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Cost) was
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders
The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Cost) prior to this Change Order was

The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Cost) will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged)

by this Change Order

The new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Cost) including this Change Order will be

The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by 180 days.
The Date Of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is_June 30, 2018

N A

ADDRESS

BY:

DATE:

H.O. Construction, Inc.
CONTRACTOR

ADDRESS
PO Box 9468
Albuguerque, New Mexico 87118

-

BY.

Com 2

e

paTE: / "Z"‘Z g - / 7

$287,028.13
$ 0-
$287,028.13

$0
$287,028.13

APPROVED:

City participation in the cost of
this work is contingent upon
additions. City funds made
available by a modified project
agregment if necessary.

) \ O'I/az/ma,
City Myfhager DATE
2247

DATE

Z-/Z/ Ca /i

Pub ‘orks Director JTE
%oéa.«u:u *\D




